Mirrors Luneh Menu

Starters:

Garlic Bread

Spley sweet chilll cheese bread
Bowl of chips with cheese § gravy
Bowl of chips with gravy

Oysters:

Natural & for 16
Kilpatrick & for $19
Sandwichs/Burgers:

Roast of the day with gravy § chips
Ham § cheese sandwich with chips
Bacon § egg sandwich with chips
Grilled chicken burger with chips
Tyson burger (Lot burger) with chips
Steak sandwich with chips

Flsh sandwich with chips

(battered, grill or crumbed)

Maing -

Spectal of the day with salad § chips or veg
Roast of the Day with salad g chips or veg

Blg breakfast:

Toast, fried egg, bacon, sausage § hash brown

Bowl of Hot § spiey chicken wings
Sausages § Mash § veg with gravy

$9.00

12 for $30
12 for $36

$10.00
$10,00
$10.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

415,00
$15.00

$16.00

$16.00
f16.00




vegetarian noodle bowl

Salt § pepper calamart salad with chips

Prawn § chorizo Linguint

Garlic prawns with rice

Filsh of the day with salad § chips or vegetables
(Battered, grilled or crumbed)

Seafood basket with chips § salad

Chicken schnitzel with salad § chips or vegetables
Chicken Parma with salao § clxlips or vegetables

$16.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$27.00
$23.00
$25.00

From the grill - local Djarrawong beef, with salad § chips or veo:

Mixed grill:
Steak, bacown, tomato, mushroom, fried ego §
Beef rib.

3500m Crumlbed Steak

350@% RL/U/\/LP

200gm RLD

Beef vibs

Saunees

Mushroom, Dlanne, Pepper or Garlic

Creamy garlic prawn sauce

Gravy - free

$32.00

$25.00
$25.00
$32.00

$2g.00

$4.00

$12.00




