Mirrors Lunch Menu

Starters:	\$9.00

Garlic Bread
Spicy sweet chilli cheese bread
Bowl of chips with cheese & gravy
Bowl of chips with gravy

Oysters:

Natural	6 for \$16	12 for \$30
Kílpatríck	6 for \$19	12 for \$36

Sandwichs/Burgers:

Roast of the day with gravy & chips	\$10.00
Ham & cheese sandwich with chips	\$10.00
Bacon gegg sandwich with chips	\$10.00
Grílled chícken burger with chíps	\$ 15.00
Tyson burger (lot burger) with chips	\$ 16.00
Steak sandwich with chips	\$16.00
Fish sandwich with chips	
(battered, grill or crumbed)	\$ 16.00

Mains -

Special of the day with salad & chips or veg	\$15.00
Roast of the Day with salad & chips or veg	\$15.00
Bíg breakfast: Toast, fríed egg, bacon, sausage & hash brown	\$16.00
Bowl of Hot & spicy chicken wings	\$16.00
Sausages & Mash & veg with gravy	\$16.00

Vegetarían noodle bowl	\$16.00
Salt & pepper calamarí salad with chips	\$23.00
Prawn & chorízo linguini	\$25.00
Garlíc prawns with rice	\$25.00
Fish of the day with salad & chips or vegetables	
(Battered, grilled or crumbed)	\$25.00
Seafood basket with chips & salad	\$27.00
Chicken schnitzel with salad & chips or vegetables	\$23.00
Chicken Parma with salad & chips or vegetables	\$25.00

From the grill - local Djarrawong beef, with salad & chips or veg:

Míxed gríll: Steak, bacon, tomato, mushroom, fríed egg § Beef ríb.	\$32.00
350gm Crumbed Steak	\$25.00
350gm Rump	\$25.00
300gm Ríb	\$32.00
Beef ribs	\$28.00
Sauces	
Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Garlic	\$4.00

\$12.00

Creamy garlíc prawn sauce

Gravy - free